
Date Time Topic Trainer

Wed, 5/1/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Understanding Depression and Anxiety Vanessa Palacios

Fri, 5/3/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Suicide Awareness and Prevention Skills You Need Dr. Abram Milton

Sat, 5/4/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Helping Teens Understand Healthy Friendships Candace Rose

Mon, 5/6/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm The Four Different Parenting Styles Olivia J. Chavira

Tue, 5/7/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Identifying Triggers; Why, When, Who, What Betty Cowley

Tue, 5/7/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Cómo apoyar mejor a sus hijos en el proceso terapéutico - SPANISH Leila Montiel

Thu, 5/9/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Tantrums and Meltdowns in Children Dr.Wesley Sanders

Fri, 5/10/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Promoting Self-Compassion Within Your Foster Child (and Yourself Dr. Abram Milton

Sat, 5/11/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Positive Behavior Interventions Strategies (PBIS) Candace Rose

Mon, 5/13/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Self-Care for Parents and Children Olivia J. Chavira

Tue, 5/14/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Reactive Attachment Disorder Betty Cowley

Tue, 5/14/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Depresión en adolescentes - SPANISH Leila Montiel

Wed, 5/15/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm When Children Don't Like the Sound of No! Vanessa Palacios

Thu, 5/16/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Techniques for Managing Anger In Children in a Healthy Way Dr.Wesley Sanders

Fri, 5/17/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Support and Understand Your LGBTQIA+ Child Dr. Abram Milton

Sat, 5/18/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Homeless Youth Awareness Candace Rose

Tue, 5/21/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Teen Stress & Depression Betty Cowley

Tue, 5/21/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Algunas claves para criar niños resilientes - SPANISH Leila Montiel

Wed, 5/22/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Birds and the Bees Talk Vanessa Palacios

Thu, 5/23/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Teens and Domestic Violence Prevention Dr.Wesley Sanders

Sat, 5/25/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Tips To Reduce Family Stress Candace Rose

Mon, 5/27/2024

Tue, 5/28/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Supporting a Youth with ADHD Betty Cowley

Tue, 5/28/2024 9:00am - 11:00am La violencia doméstica y sus efectos en los niños - SPANISH Leila Montiel

Wed, 5/29/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Latest Trends Among the Young Vanessa Palacios

Thu, 5/30/2024 9:00am - 11:00am Teaching Self-Regulation Dr.Wesley Sanders

Fri, 5/31/2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Understanding Psychiatric Medications Dr. Abram Milton

home care so that the providers may meet their educational, emotional and behavioral needs. Services are open to the

public (16+ years) at no cost. For questions or more information please email fkce@barstow.edu

You will receive a confirmation email with procedure and details to participate in the class.

Certificate will be provided after completing class and submitting required paperwork.

FOSTER & KINSHIP CARE EDUCATION PROGRAM (FKCE) - 2024

Email:  FKCE@barstow.edu to Register!

FKCE Workshop Schedule via Zoom Video Conference

Memorial Day

It is REQUIRED to pre-register for each class to receive a meeting ID#.

The FKCE Program provides quality education and support opportunities for caregivers of children and teens in-out-of
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